
Appendix A

LIST OF LOCAL ORGANIZATIONS

Brooklyn Botanical Gardens https://www.bbg.org/

Citizens Campaign for the Environment https://www.citizenscampaign.org/

Coastal Research & Education Society of Long Island, Inc. https://www.cresli.org/

Concerned Citizens of Montauk https://www.preservemontauk.org/

Defend H2O http://defendh2o.org/

Environmental Advocates NY https://eany.org/

Friends of Caleb Smith Preserve http://www.friendsofcalebsmith.org/

Grassroots Environmental Education http://grassrootsinfo.org/

Group for the East End https://www.groupfortheeastend.org/

Huntington-Oyster Bay Audubon Society https://www.hobaudubon.org/

LIWater https://www.liwater.org/

Long Island Clean Water Partnership https://www.licleanwater.org/

Long Island Farm Bureau https://www.lifb.com/

Long Island Pine Barrens Society https://www.pinebarrens.org/

Long Island Sound Study https://longislandsoundstudy.net/

Moriches Bay Project https://morichesbayproject.org/

New York Audubon Society https://ny.audubon.org/

New York State Department of Environmental  Conservation https://www.dec.ny.gov/

North Fork Environmental Council http://nfec1.org/

North Shore Land Alliance https://northshorelandalliance.org/

Operation Splash https://www.operationsplash.com/

Parks & Trails of New York https://www.ptny.org/

Peconic Estuary Partnership https://www.peconicestuary.org/

Peconic Green Growth http://peconicgreengrowth.org/

Perfect Earth Project https://perfectearthproject.org/

Preserve Plum Island Coalition https://www.preserveplumisland.org/

Renewable Energy Long Island (RELI) https://reli.org/

Riverhead Neighborhood Preservation Coalition https://riverheadnpc.org/

Save The Sound https://www.savethesound.org/

Seatuck https://seatuck.org/
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Appendix A

LIST OF LOCAL ORGANIZATIONS (continued)

Sierra Club - Long Island Group https://www.lisierraclub.org/

Student Climate Coalition https://studentclimatecoalition.org/

Students for Climate Action https://s4ca.org/

Surf Rider East End https://easternli.surfider.org/

Sustainable Long Island http://sustainableli.org/

Sustainability Institute at Molloy College http://www.molloy.edu/about-molloy-college/
community-and-institutes/the-sustainabili-
ty-institute/

The Climate Reality Project https://www.climaterealityproject.org/

The Fresh Air Fund https://freshair.org/

The Garden Conservancy https://www.gardenconservancy.org/

The Maritime Aquarium https://www.maritimeaquarium.org/

The Safina Center https://www.safinacenter.org/
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